CORBIE WOOD HARNESS RACING STADIUM

Pirnhall Road, Bannockburn, FK7 8AB

Race 1. Grade 1 Class Pace

1%t £300 2™ £80

N RWNE

1/0
1/0
1/10
1/80
1/120
1/300
1/315
1/380

3" £45

Dillys Angel

K And M Redpandana
Miami Seelster
Coalford Feelgood
BJ’s Harmony

Alan Scot

Katanya Crescendo
Loriznitestar

Race 2. Grade 3 to 7 Class Pace
2" £80 3™ £45

1°* £300

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

3/1198
4/1260
4/1380
4/1549
5/2002
5/2260
6/3018
7/4152

Ayr Pandemic
Vyrnwy Saddleapan
Styx N Stones
Bayrigg Millionayr
Jasper Hill
Stoneriggs Banner
Grinnin CT
Camden Daniel

Race 3. Maiden Class Pace
1% £260 2™ £70 3™ £40

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

M/0
M/0
M/0
M/0
M/0
M/40
M/180

Aint Misbehavin
Alma Jane
Merrington CheckM8
Our Jo

Tiffany Case Hall
Country Genus
Starzapan

Race 4. Grade 1 to 3 Class Pace
1% £300 2" £80 3™ £45

24. 1/465  Mrs Doubtfire

25. 1/475  Conways Quest
26. 1/517 Dreamfair Dancer
27. 2/790  Float My Boat
28. 2/885  Daylon Flyer

29. 3/1000 Winning Hand
30. 3/1075 Another Man

31. 3/1180 TI’'m Hall Wright
Race 5. Novice Class Pace

1% £260 2™ £70 3™ £40

32. N/250 Rhyds Rainbow
33. N/370 Mid Day Scot

34. N/455 Eternal Flame

35. N/500 Racinoncamission
36. N/1243 Cams Outlaw

Race 6. STAGBI Future Broodmares Race

1% £500 2™ £120 3™ £80

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

3/1090
3/1190
3/1198
4/1610
4/1670
5/1810
5/2280
6/2765

Ayr Speed

Final Fantasy

Ayr Pandemic
Racezapan
Hawthorns Maggie
Baskerville Hall
Southsideaffection
Live In Beauty

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position
Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate

13

J Lochrie
M Turner
A Paterson
W Scott

J Govan

D Lawrie
P Wallace
L Cassells

J Lochrie
M Turner
G Paterson
| Craig

A Laidler
B Murray
P Wallace
L Cassells

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position
Entry £25 (Non Member £30)
Gary & Mandy G Carson

Gate
Trl 10yds

Trl 20yds
Trl 30yds
Trl 40yds

W Morton
Trackside
W McBurney
M Stewart
W Moore
S Cattigan
D Morton

D Morton

A MacKenzie
W McBurney
P Cullen

W Moore

S Cattigan

D Morton

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position
Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate

13

S Kennedy
J Moran

R Huschka
A Sives

G Harrison
A Wallace

H Muirhead

M Kennedy
J Moran

A Laidler
W Sives

A Laidler
A Wallace
H Muirhead

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position
Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate

33
33

Trl 10yds

Trl 20yds

[N T3

A Sives

A Paterson

S Gilvear
Trackside

T MacKenzie
W McBurney
Y Not Stables
A Alderson

W Sives

G Paterson

J Gilvear

A MacKenzie
T MacKenzie
W McBurney
P Cullen

G Paterson

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position
Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate

113

(PFFA)

Entry £30 (Non Member £35)

Gate

13

J Howard S Howard
D Lawrie B Murray
Smart Jr/Thomas W Smart Jr
A Wallace A Wallace
Y Not Stables P Cullen

P McAllister P McAllister
R Thomson R Thomson
Gary & Mandy G Carson

H Muirhead H Muirhead
A Paterson G Paterson
S Dixon J Menzies

J O’Neil A Laidler

R Miller P Cullen

List of Runners for Thursday, 5" June 2014. FIRST RACE @ 7.30pm

1 Mile

Douglas MacKenzie
Stuart MacKenzie
Gregor Paterson

?

William Laidler
Scott Murray

Anna Wallace
William Drysdale

1 Mile

Gary Logan

Mick Lord ?

Stuart MacKenzie
William McBurney
William Drysdale
Hugh Menzies
William Greenhorn
George Drysdale ?

1 Mile

William Greenhorn ?
William Greenhorn ?
William Laidler ?
Billy Sives

William Laidler ?
Anna Wallace

Carol McPhail

1 Mile

Billy Sives

Gregor Paterson
Gordon Gilvear
Stuart MacKenzie
Tom MacKenzie Jr
Douglas MacKenzie
Keir Cullen
William Drysdale

1 Mile

Mick Lord

Scott Murray
John Smart

Anna Wallace
William Drysdale

1 Mile

William Greenhorn
R Thomson Jr
Gary Logan

Hugh Menzies
Gregor Paterson
Gregor Menzies
William Laidler
Keir Cullen



Race 7. Charlie Inglis Memorial Trophy FFA All Horses Ballot For Position 1 Mile

1 £300 2" £80 3™ £45 Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

45, 7/3645 Dreamfair Samarai Gate S&J Gilvear J Gilvear William Greenhorn
46. 8/4949 Dun Laoghaire «“ A Drysdale A Drysdale Aky Drysdale

47. 10/7335 Astounding «“ S Gilvear J Gilvear Gordon Gilvear
48. 11/10000 Major League Star «“ C Fletcher A Taylor William Drysdale
49. 12/24271 Stoneriggs Mystery «“ D Morton S Lord Mick Lord

Qualifier Before Racing

1. Qual ATM Hamish Muirhead H Muirhead Hugh Menzies

2. Qual  Ayr Major John Duggan A Laidler William Laidler

3. Qual  Ayr Prestige C&D MacKenzie D MacKenzie  Douglas MacKenzie
4, Qual IWE Richard Thomson R Thomson Richard Thomson Jr
5. Qual  Young Stephen William Smart Jr W Smart Jr John Smart

6. Sch GD’s Baby Gilmour Carson G Carson William Drysdale

7. Sch Styx Locomotive T Sneddon S Cattigan Wiliam Greenhorn

Owners/Trainers please advise of any driving changes by Wednesday night for printing of programme.

All Horses On The Start Sheet Are Liable For Entry Fee
Horses in each grade all ballot for position unless otherwise stated.

RANDOM DOPE TESTS MAY BE TAKEN
Owners/trainers/drivers must satisfy themselves as to the safety of the track before competing.
We will not accept liability for injury to persons, horses or damage to property.

Next Scottish Meeting : -

Haugh Field Meeting : -
Thursday, 12" June 2014 @ 7.30pm
Entries will close at 10pm on Sunday, 8" June 2014.
Entries to Alex Hay on 07803951247 or alex.hayl@btinternet.com
Karen Kennedy 07747 165705

Please ensure all BHRC fees, etc are up to date,
copies of Flu Vacs sent down must have dates on that can be clearly read.
Any horses or licence holders that have a query against them at time of BHRC
processing entries — will not be allowed to race and will be returned.

Tipster Competiton
Pick the winners for races 1-7, entry is £1.
Entries must be handed in prior to the first race starting.
All 7 winners must be correct to win.
Please hand to Caroline Cullen or to the office at the race track.
Winner(s) will receive (or split) 50% of the entry money, if no winner the money will roll onto the next week.




