

CORBIE WOOD HARNESS RACING STADIUM

Pirnhall Road, Bannockburn, FK7 8AB

List of Runners for Thursday, 5th June 2014. FIRST RACE @ 7.30pm

Race 1. Grade 1 Class Pace

1st £300 2nd £80 3rd £45

1.	1/0	Dillys Angel
2.	1/0	K And M Redpandana
3.	1/10	Miami Seelster
4.	1/80	Coalford Feelgood
5.	1/120	BJ's Harmony
6.	1/300	Alan Scot
7.	1/315	Katanya Crescendo
8.	1/380	Loriznitestar

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position

Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate	J Lochrie	J Lochrie	Douglas MacKenzie
"	M Turner	M Turner	Stuart MacKenzie
"	A Paterson	G Paterson	Gregor Paterson
"	W Scott	I Craig	?
"	J Govan	A Laidler	William Laidler
"	D Lawrie	B Murray	Scott Murray
"	P Wallace	P Wallace	Anna Wallace
"	L Cassells	L Cassells	William Drysdale

Race 2. Grade 3 to 7 Class Pace

1st £300 2nd £80 3rd £45

9.	3/1198	Ayr Pandemic
10.	4/1260	Vyrnwy Saddleapan
11.	4/1380	Styx N Stones
12.	4/1549	Bayrigg Millionayr
13.	5/2002	Jasper Hill
14.	5/2260	Stoneriggs Banner
15.	6/3018	Grinnin CT
16.	7/4152	Camden Daniel

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position

Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate	Gary & Mandy	G Carson	Gary Logan
Trl 10yds	W Morton	D Morton	Mick Lord ?
" "	Trackside	A MacKenzie	Stuart MacKenzie
" "	W McBurney	W McBurney	William McBurney
Trl 20yds	M Stewart	P Cullen	William Drysdale
" "	W Moore	W Moore	Hugh Menzies
Trl 30yds	S Cattigan	S Cattigan	William Greenhorn
Trl 40yds	D Morton	D Morton	George Drysdale ?

Race 3. Maiden Class Pace

1st £260 2nd £70 3rd £40

17.	M/0	Aint Misbehavin
18.	M/0	Alma Jane
19.	M/0	Merrington CheckM8
20.	M/0	Our Jo
21.	M/0	Tiffany Case Hall
22.	M/40	Country Genus
23.	M/180	Starzapan

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position

Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate	S Kennedy	M Kennedy	William Greenhorn ?
"	J Moran	J Moran	William Greenhorn ?
"	R Huschka	A Laidler	William Laidler ?
"	A Sives	W Sives	Billy Sives
"	G Harrison	A Laidler	William Laidler ?
"	A Wallace	A Wallace	Anna Wallace
"	H Muirhead	H Muirhead	Carol McPhail

Race 4. Grade 1 to 3 Class Pace

1st £300 2nd £80 3rd £45

24.	1/465	Mrs Doubtfire
25.	1/475	Conways Quest
26.	1/517	Dreamfair Dancer
27.	2/790	Float My Boat
28.	2/885	Daylon Flyer
29.	3/1000	Winning Hand
30.	3/1075	Another Man
31.	3/1180	I'm Hall Wright

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position

Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate	A Sives	W Sives	Billy Sives
"	A Paterson	G Paterson	Gregor Paterson
"	S Gilvear	J Gilvear	Gordon Gilvear
Trl 10yds	Trackside	A MacKenzie	Stuart MacKenzie
" "	T MacKenzie	T MacKenzie	Tom MacKenzie Jr
Trl 20yds	W McBurney	W McBurney	Douglas MacKenzie
" "	Y Not Stables	P Cullen	Keir Cullen
" "	A Alderson	G Paterson	William Drysdale

Race 5. Novice Class Pace

1st £260 2nd £70 3rd £40

32.	N/250	Rhyds Rainbow
33.	N/370	Mid Day Scot
34.	N/455	Eternal Flame
35.	N/500	Racinoncamission
36.	N/1243	Cams Outlaw

Horses in the same grade all ballot for position

Entry £25 (Non Member £30)

Gate	J Howard	S Howard	Mick Lord
"	D Lawrie	B Murray	Scott Murray
"	Smart Jr/Thomas	W Smart Jr	John Smart
"	A Wallace	A Wallace	Anna Wallace
"	Y Not Stables	P Cullen	William Drysdale

Race 6. STAGBI Future Broodmares Race

(PFFA)

1st £500 2nd £120 3rd £80

37.	3/1090	Ayr Speed
38.	3/1190	Final Fantasy
39.	3/1198	Ayr Pandemic
40.	4/1610	Racezapan
41.	4/1670	Hawthorns Maggie
42.	5/1810	Baskerville Hall
43.	5/2280	Southsideaffection
44.	6/2765	Live In Beauty

Entry £30 (Non Member £35)

Gate	P McAllister	P McAllister	William Greenhorn
"	R Thomson	R Thomson	R Thomson Jr
"	Gary & Mandy	G Carson	Gary Logan
"	H Muirhead	H Muirhead	Hugh Menzies
"	A Paterson	G Paterson	Gregor Paterson
"	S Dixon	J Menzies	Gregor Menzies
"	J O'Neil	A Laidler	William Laidler
"	R Miller	P Cullen	Keir Cullen

Race 7. Charlie Inglis Memorial Trophy FFA				All Horses Ballot For Position			1 Mile
1st £300	2nd £80	3rd £45		Entry £25 (Non Member £30)			
45.	7/3645	Dreamfair Samarai	Gate	S&J Gilvear	J Gilvear	William Greenhorn	
46.	8/4949	Dun Laoghaire	"	A Drysdale	A Drysdale	Aky Drysdale	
47.	10/7335	Astounding	"	S Gilvear	J Gilvear	Gordon Gilvear	
48.	11/10000	Major League Star	"	C Fletcher	A Taylor	William Drysdale	
49.	12/24271	Stoneriggs Mystery	"	D Morton	S Lord	Mick Lord	

Qualifier Before Racing

1.	Qual	ATM	Hamish Muirhead	H Muirhead	Hugh Menzies
2.	Qual	Ayr Major	John Duggan	A Laidler	William Laidler
3.	Qual	Ayr Prestige	C&D MacKenzie	D MacKenzie	Douglas MacKenzie
4.	Qual	IWE	Richard Thomson	R Thomson	Richard Thomson Jr
5.	Qual	Young Stephen	William Smart Jr	W Smart Jr	John Smart
6.	Sch	GD's Baby	Gilmour Carson	G Carson	William Drysdale
7.	Sch	Styx Locomotive	T Sneddon	S Cattigan	Wiliam Greenhorn

Owners/Trainers please advise of any driving changes by Wednesday night for printing of programme.

All Horses On The Start Sheet Are Liable For Entry Fee
Horses in each grade all ballot for position unless otherwise stated.

RANDOM DOPE TESTS MAY BE TAKEN

*Owners/trainers/drivers must satisfy themselves as to the safety of the track before competing.
We will not accept liability for injury to persons, horses or damage to property.*

Next Scottish Meeting : -

Haugh Field Meeting : -

Thursday, 12th June 2014 @ 7.30pm

Entries will close at 10pm on Sunday, 8th June 2014.

*Entries to Alex Hay on 07803951247 or alex.hay1@btinternet.com
Karen Kennedy 07747 165705*

***Please ensure all BHRC fees, etc are up to date,
copies of Flu Vacs sent down must have dates on that can be clearly read.
Any horses or licence holders that have a query against them at time of BHRC
processing entries – will not be allowed to race and will be returned.***

Tipster Competition

Pick the winners for races 1-7, entry is £1.

Entries must be handed in prior to the first race starting.

All 7 winners must be correct to win.

Please hand to Caroline Cullen or to the office at the race track.

Winner(s) will receive (or split) 50% of the entry money, if no winner the money will roll onto the next week.